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SPECIFICATIONS
Classic V3X
 SKU
LCD Size
Model
DISPLAY
Tempered Glass

Backlight Type
Resolution
Brightness
Contrast Ratio
Response Time
Pixel Pitch
Refreshing Frequency
Viewing Angle
Life Time
Colour Gamut
View Area
Display Colours
Bezel Colours
ELECTRICAL 
CPU - Architecture
CPU - Core
GPU
RAM
ROM
Operating System

Power
Power Consumption
without OPS
Stand By
Audio Output Power
Audio Output Power 
(optional)
OPS Power

CBIC65
65”

Classic V3X 65”

Toughened Glass (Level 7 Mohs) 

Bonded-zero gap

D-LED
3840 (H) x 2160 (V)

350 cd/m2
1200:1

8ms
0.372 x 0.372mm

60hz
178° 

>30000 hours
72%

1428.48 (H) x 803.52 (V)
1.07B (8bit + FRC) 

Black

ARM A73+A53
Quad Core

MaliG51
3GB DDR

32GB
CommBox OS 

powered by Android 8
240V
220W

<0.5W
2 x 15W

15W

DC 18V/5A

CBIC75
75”

Classic V3X 75” 

Toughened Glass (Level 7 Mohs) 

Bonded-zero gap

D-LED
3840 (H) x 2160 (V)

400 cd/m2
1200:1

8ms
0.4296 x 0.4296mm

60hz
178°

>30000 hours
72%

1649.664(H) x 927.936(V)
1.07B (8bit + FRC) 

Black

ARM A73+A53
Quad Core

MaliG51
3GB DDR

32GB
CommBox OS 

powered by Android 8
240V
300W

<0.5W
2 x 15W

15W

DC 18V/5A

CBIC86
86”

Classic V3X 86”

Toughened Glass (Level 7 Mohs) 

Bonded-zero gap

D-LED
3840 (H) x 2160 (V)

400 cd/m2
1200:1

8ms
0.4935 x 0.4935mm

60hz
178° 

>30000 hours
72%

1895.04 (H) x 1065.96(V)
1.07B (8bit + FRC) 

Black

ARM A73+A53
Quad Core

MaliG51
3GB DDR

32GB
CommBox OS 

powered by Android 8
240V
380W

<0.5W
2 x 15W

15W

DC 18V/5A



*All information and specs contained on this document are correct at time of publication

 

SPECIFICATIONS

Classic V3X
 SKU
LCD Size
WIFI
Operating Frequency
WIFI Standard
INPUTS/OUTPUTS
HDMI In
DP In
VGA In
AV In
YPBPR In
Ops Slot
LAN
Android USB
OPS USB
Public USB
Touch USB
Type C USB
PC Audio In
RS232 In
HDMI Out
AV Out
S/PDIF Out
Audio Out
STRUCTURE
Product Size
Package Size
Housing Material
Housing Colour
VESA

CBIC65
65”

2.4GHz/5GHz
802.11a/b/g/n/ac

3
1
1
1
1
1
2
2
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

1511.6 x 87.8 x 919.7 mm

1660 x 220 x 1010 mm
Aluminium/Metal Plate

Black
4-M8 Screw Hole

600 x 400 mm

CBIC75
75”

2.4GHz/5GHz
802.11a/b/g/n/ac

3
1
1
1
1
1
2
2
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

1722.5 x 87.1 x 1033.6 mm

1900 x 225 x 1125 mm
Aluminium/Metal Plate

Black
4-M8 Screw Hole

800 x 400 mm

CBIC86
86”

2.4GHz/5GHz
802.11a/b/g/n/ac

3
1
1
1
1
1
2
2
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

1967.9 x 88.7 x 1171.6mm

2160 x 225 x 1310 mm
Aluminium/Metal Plate

Black
4-M8 Screw Hole

800 x 600 mm



*All information and specs contained on this document are correct at time of publication

SPECIFICATIONS

Classic V3X
 SKU
LCD Size
INTERACTIVITY
Sensing Type
Infrared Touch
Resolution
Touch Accuracy
Response Times
Output Mode
Minimum Touch 
Object
Platforms Supported

CBIC65
65”

Infrared Touch Frame
20 Points

32768 x 32768
1mm
<8ms

HID Standard
1.6mm single touch
2mm multiple touch

Windows 7 and above
Chrome, Mac OS, Linux

CBIC75
75”

Infrared Touch Frame
20 Points

32768 x 32768
1mm
<8ms

HID Standard
1.6mm single touch
2mm multiple touch

Windows 7 and above
Chrome, Mac OS, Linux

CBIC86
86”

Infrared Touch Frame
20 Points

32768 x 32768
1mm
<8ms

HID Standard
1.6mm single touch
2mm multiple touch

Windows 7 and above
Chrome, Mac OS, Linux

WHAT’S IN THE BOX
Accessories 2 x AAA Batteries

1 x Remote
2 x Stylus with antimicrobial coating
1 x 3M powercord
1 x 3M USB A-B Touch Cable
1 x 3M HDMI Cable
1 x Eraser
1 x Wall Mount Bracket
1 x Instruction Manual
1 x Warranty Card

3-Year Warranty
Free online training course for every 
end-user
Same business day help desk 
support

PRE-INSTALLED APPLICATIONS
CommBox OS - Homescreen, Sidebar
CommBox Store
Airserver
CommBox Manage - Optional 7 Year Licence 
WPS - Open Office
CommBox Tools
CommBox Whiteboard
Chrome Browser

COMMBOX EXPERIENCE
Warranty
Training

Support




